
C011N003W
C012N003W

C012N002W

C011N004W

2800 Haggard Creek TrailGulk
ana

Por
tag

e T
rail

Canyon Lake Trail

C012N004W

Middle Fork Trail

Twelve Mile Creek Trail

South Middle Fork Extension Trail
Alph

abe
t Hills 

Trail

Alphabet Hills Trail

3500

3500

3400

3000

3500

Northeast Middle Fork

Extension Trail

Paxson Lake

Middle Fork
Extension Trail

Gulkana River

Gillespie Creek

Ric
ha

rds
on

 H
igh

wa
y

Me
ier

s L
ake

Me
ier

s L
ake

Nita Lake
Nita Lake

C011N002W

C013N003W C013N002WC013N004W

C012N002W

C012N003WC012N004W

Twelvemile Creek

Midd le Fo rk Gulkana River

51

8

8

9

9

24 3

8

5

98

9

12

8

11 4 232 5

345

345

1

12

9

2

34

3

77 7

66
6

7 77

666

11

11

11

11

11

11

3635 3433 363533 343236 323534

34

16

23

33

28

12

3635

14

17 14

25

32

10

13

22

15

28

20

21

26

23

35

29

21

27

24

13

22

27

16

24 20

36

12

13

14 17

23

15

26

24

10

26

13

32

23

25

25

12

25

12

14

26

24

29

34

2221

2729

33

28

28

15

32

10

27

16 17

29

20

10

17

22

24

15

25

13

26

23

12

25

27

24

16

36

2120

14

26

23

17

35

15

10

22

34

27

12

33

13

10

141516

31 31 31

30 30

19

19 19

18 1818

3131 31

30 3030

19 1919

18 1818
2400

3100

2700

2800

31
00

4 100

2900

2 800

340
0

3300

2600

2800

33 00

2600

3300

2800

28
00

360
0

3100

420
0

2900

2700

2700

3400

3600

33 0 0

3900

3300

4200

3200

29 00

3100

3200

3200

3600

2800

3600

3200 2 900

3900

2700

3 2 00

3600

2700

2800

3700

2700

3700

2700

2800

2900

2900

33
00

3400

3800

2700

2700

3100

270 0

39
00

410

0

3100

2900

2600

390
0

3600

270 0

2 60
0

29003800

2800

3300
3 300

2600

3200

3200

3400

2800

260
0

2400

2800

3200

3100

3200

2900

3200

3700

2800

39
0 0

2 800

2600

3100

3 100

37
00

2800

24
00

2700

3200

3800

28
00

2600

3900

2600

3700

38
00

3300

3600

27
00

2700

3200

2900

3900

4100

3200

2800

3300

2900

31 00

2 90 0

2700

3400

2900

3 900

2700

2700

380 02900

3400

3300

29
002 9 00

39
00

31
00

3 200

27
00

3700

3500

2500

3000
3500

2 50
0

3000

3000

3000

3500

3000

3500

3 00
0

3000

2500

3000
3 0 0 0

2500

4 0 0 0

3500

3000

3000

3000

25
00

3 500

35 00

4000

2500

3000

30
00

400 0

3000

3000

3 50 0 25
00

3500

3000

3000

2500

30
00

2600

3100

3100

3300

3200

3300

2900

3600

29 00

3100
320

0

3700

3800

3100

29
00

3400

28
00

29
00280

0

Map 3E

0 1 2

Miles

F

A
E

B
D
C

Land Status

Gulkana Wild River Corridor Boundary
Designated Trails

Bureau of Land Management
Native
State
Private
BLM, Native Selected
BLM, State Selected
BLM, Dual Selected


